
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Sydney Dearlove - (1371014) - Middlesbrough SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

31.60 510 H 18/11/23 NOVA Centurion November Meet 2023 Nottingham Middlesboro 2

31.64 508 H 04/11/23 NE Regional Age Group Championships (25m) 2023 Sheffield Middlesboro 2

32.44 471 F 15/07/23 Gateshead & Whickham ASC Summer Meet 2023 Gateshead Middlesboro 3

32.53 467 H 21/10/23 Middlesbrough ASC Halloween Meet 2023 Middlesborough Middlesboro 3

32.74 458 H 10/06/23 Middlesbrough ASC June 2023 Meet Middlesbrough Middlesboro 3

32.77 457 H 15/07/23 Gateshead & Whickham ASC Summer Meet 2023 Gateshead Middlesboro 3

33.05 445 H 17/12/23 Middlesbrough ASC December Meet 2023 Middlesborough Middlesboro 3

33.17 441 H 11/03/23 Middlesbrough ASC March 2023 Meet Middlesbrough Middlesboro 3

35.31 365 H 07/01/23 Billingham ASC New Year Meet 2023 Billingham Middlesboro 3

35.80 350 H 27/11/22 Tynemouth ASC Winter Gala 2022 North Shields Middlesboro 3

35.82 350 H 18/12/22 Middlesbrough ASC December 2022 Meet Middlesbrough Middlesboro 3

39.51 261 H 05/06/21 Borough of Stockton Billingham Forum Bo Stockton 0

40.06 250 H 22/09/19 Billingham ASC Autumn Meet 2019 Billingham Bo Stockton 3

40.40 244 F 23/11/19 Tynemouth ASC 2019 Winter Gala Tynemouth Bo Stockton 3

40.72 238 H 08/12/19 Newcastle Swim Team Invitational Shrimp Meet Louisa Centre Bo Stockton 4

41.22 229 H 12/10/19 BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2019 Billingham Bo Stockton 2

41.63 223 H 09/12/18 Newcastle Swim Team Invitational Shrimp Meet Stanley Bo Stockton 4

42.03 216 H 05/01/19 Billingham New Year Meet 2019 Billingham Bo Stockton 3

42.58 208 H 17/03/19 Newcastle Swim Team Invitational Shrimp Meet Stanley Bo Stockton 4

42.74 206 F 17/11/18 TASC Winer Gala Tynemouth Pool Bo Stockton 3

43.22 199 H 19/05/19 Newcastle Swim Team Invitational Shrimp Meet Stanley Bo Stockton 4

45.45 171 H 23/09/18 Billingham Autumn Meet Billingham Bo Stockton 3

46.67 158 H 08/04/18 Gaw Spring Meet Dunston Stockton 3
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33.05 445 H 17/12/23 Middlesbrough ASC December Meet 2023 Middlesborough Middlesboro 3

31.60 510 H 18/11/23 NOVA Centurion November Meet 2023 Nottingham Middlesboro 2

31.64 508 H 04/11/23 NE Regional Age Group Championships (25m) 2023 Sheffield Middlesboro 2

32.53 467 H 21/10/23 Middlesbrough ASC Halloween Meet 2023 Middlesborough Middlesboro 3

32.44 471 F 15/07/23 Gateshead & Whickham ASC Summer Meet 2023 Gateshead Middlesboro 3

32.77 457 H 15/07/23 Gateshead & Whickham ASC Summer Meet 2023 Gateshead Middlesboro 3

32.74 458 H 10/06/23 Middlesbrough ASC June 2023 Meet Middlesbrough Middlesboro 3

33.17 441 H 11/03/23 Middlesbrough ASC March 2023 Meet Middlesbrough Middlesboro 3

35.31 365 H 07/01/23 Billingham ASC New Year Meet 2023 Billingham Middlesboro 3

35.82 350 H 18/12/22 Middlesbrough ASC December 2022 Meet Middlesbrough Middlesboro 3

35.80 350 H 27/11/22 Tynemouth ASC Winter Gala 2022 North Shields Middlesboro 3

39.51 261 H 05/06/21 Borough of Stockton Billingham Forum Bo Stockton 0

40.72 238 H 08/12/19 Newcastle Swim Team Invitational Shrimp Meet Louisa Centre Bo Stockton 4

40.40 244 F 23/11/19 Tynemouth ASC 2019 Winter Gala Tynemouth Bo Stockton 3

41.22 229 H 12/10/19 BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2019 Billingham Bo Stockton 2

40.06 250 H 22/09/19 Billingham ASC Autumn Meet 2019 Billingham Bo Stockton 3

43.22 199 H 19/05/19 Newcastle Swim Team Invitational Shrimp Meet Stanley Bo Stockton 4

42.58 208 H 17/03/19 Newcastle Swim Team Invitational Shrimp Meet Stanley Bo Stockton 4

42.03 216 H 05/01/19 Billingham New Year Meet 2019 Billingham Bo Stockton 3

41.63 223 H 09/12/18 Newcastle Swim Team Invitational Shrimp Meet Stanley Bo Stockton 4

42.74 206 F 17/11/18 TASC Winer Gala Tynemouth Pool Bo Stockton 3

45.45 171 H 23/09/18 Billingham Autumn Meet Billingham Bo Stockton 3

46.67 158 H 08/04/18 Gaw Spring Meet Dunston Stockton 3
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